TIMOTHY DAVIS PRODUCT	20681
Requestor's Name	FILED
1901 WELCH STREET Address	98 MAR -4 PM 1:56
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32310 (850)574-3593	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
City/State/Zip Phone #	Office Use Only

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

1. ATADA, I	NC. ration Name) (Do	xument #)
		xument #)
3(Corpor	ration Name) (Do	xument #)
4(Corpor	ration Name) (Do	ocument #)
Walk in	Pick up time	
Mail out	Will wait Dehotocopy	Certificate of Status
NEWIFILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	9000024471196 -03/04/9801087001 ******78.75 ******78.75
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direc	tor *****78.75 *****78.75
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	M&R - A 1998
Fictitious Name	Foreign	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	
	Reinstatement	STATING STATISTICS
	Trademark	200 - CC
	Other	RECEIVE
F031(1/95)		Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF ATADA, INC. FILED 98 MAR -4 PM 1:56 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLE I

The name of the corporation shall be Atada, Inc.

* ,' 🍞'

ARTICLE II

The principal office of the corporation shall be located at 1901 Welch Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32310.

ARTICLE III

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have is zero.

ARTICLE IV

The name of the initial registered agent of the corporation is Timothy A. Davis, 1901 Welch Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32310.

ARTICLE V

The name and address of the incorporator is Timothy A. Davis, 1901 Welch Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32310.

mothy a. Dairs

ι.

τ.,

Timothy A. Davis

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICILE FOR THE-ED SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN THIS STATE, NAMING AGENT WITH WHOM 4 PH 1: 56 98 MAR 4 PH 1: 56 98 MAR 4 PH 1: 56 SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

Pursuant to Chapter 48.091, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted in compliance with said Act:

First—that Atada, Inc. desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its principal office indicated in the articles of incorporation in the City of Tallahassee, County of Leon, State of Florida, has named Timothy A. Davis, 1901 Welch Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32310, as agent to accept service of process within the state.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above corporation, at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity and agree to comply with the provision of said Act relative to being available at said location.

Any a Davis

Timothy A. Davis